
EM£ MEMORIAL CO-OPERATIVE HO§,PITAL ~ 
~t.1" 11. av"'<,,. 

& RESEARCH CENTRE. PERINTHALMANNA /'o ~0

~\ 

NASH Accredited and ISO 9001-2015 Certified Multi Super Speciality Hospital 

P.B. No. 25, PERINTALMANNA - 679 322. 
PHONE: 04933 225751-225755, 276 000, 353 000 

email : info@emshospital.org.in, emshospital@rediffmail.com website : www.emshospital.org.in 

EMCH/ CON/ ADV/16/24 01/11/2024 
NOTICE INVITING TENDERS 

Sealed tenders are invited for the following work from eligible class of contractors registered in Kerala 
PWD, or equivalent grade of contractors registered with CPWD, or other State or Central Govt 
departments or public sector undertakings, by the General Manager, EMS Memorial Co-operative 
Hospital Perinthalmanna. Tenders will be received up to 11 am on 08/11/24 and the tenders will be 
opened at 11.30 am on the same day. 
SI Name of work PAC Period of Value of tender EMD 
no completion documents 
1 Construction of new RO plant in front 3,67,851/-+ One months 740/-+ GST 9,200/-

of society office in Vth floor of main GST 
block 

2 Construction of refuge area and fire 3,49,734/-+ One months 700/-+ GST 8,800/-
duct closing works in connection with GST 
fire NOC related works in IP Block 

Note:-
1. The cost of tender document is not refundable. 
2. EMD must be DD or Banker's cheque from a scheduled or nationalized bank, drawn in favour 

of General Manager, EMS Memorial Co-operative hospital and research centre Ltd. No. M 
549, Perinthalmanna, and payable at Perinthalmanna. 

Tender documents shall be available for sale, on written requisition from the contractor on production 
of his/her registration card and payment of cost as afore said from 01/11/24 to 08/11/24, 10 am 
Tender documents are not transferable. 
further details if any required, can be had from the engineering section of the Hospital society. 
The under signed reserves the right to reject any or all tenders received without assigning any reason 
thereof. 
For details and conditions please visit the official website of the Hospital www.emshospital.org.in 

Panambi, Perinthalmanna 
Notice to be published 

1. Hospital Website 

2. Hospital Notice Board 

3. Thazhekkode Grama panchayath office 

4. Thazhekkode village office 

5. Perinthalmanna municipal office 

6. Perinthalamanna taluk office 

7. Perinthalmanna Block Development office 

8. Co-operative Assistant Registrar Office 

J 

■ 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


